Scoresheet for Team: 56102 NYAN COOL

For Week Number: 4/17 On

02/01/2020 At 02:30 PM

Division:  Aichi Spring 2020 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total: 105 201 132 162

Home Team
Team: 56102 NYAN COOL

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
39 58 61 42

Be Cool

SL MP Player # Name

* 6

*
N WWNR~WO

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

3

P NWEFE WON

06972
08745
08806
09358
10082
10848
10849
11710

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Team: 56101 DAMADE

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

Kato, Yoshikazu * 9
Kubota, Daisuke * 6
Arakawa, Sachiyo ¥3,000 * 4
Kubota, Eiko * 5
Yamama, Hidetada * 7
Nishimura, Katsuhiko * 3
Ando, Teruaki * 2
Ishimitsu, Teruhisa * 1

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(56103) EpicPower On 2/8/2020 At Be Cool

N WINNDNWEDNO

05678
11044
10584
10999
11187
09829
11435
09285

Damadenoche

Name

Saeki, Atsushi
Yamashita, Tadashi
Kurachi, Kiyoshi
Hanami, Akihiro
Yukawa, Hideo
Hara, Hirokazu
Shinagawa, Mizuho
Sato, Yuka

56102



Scoresheet for Team: 56101 DAMADE

For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/01/2020 At 02:30 PM

Division:  Aichi Spring 2020 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total: 105 201 132 162

Home Team
Team: 56102 NYAN COOL

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
39 58 61 42

Be Cool

SL MP Player # Name

* 6

*
N WWNR~WO

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

3

P NWEFE WON

06972
08745
08806
09358
10082
10848
10849
11710

Kato, Yoshikazu
Kubota, Daisuke
Arakawa, Sachiyo
Kubota, Eiko
Yamama, Hidetada
Nishimura, Katsuhiko
Ando, Teruaki
Ishimitsu, Teruhisa

Division Standings Through Last Week

¥3,000

Visiting Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Team: 56101 DAMADE

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*9

*
P NW~NOR~O

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

N WINNDNWEDNO

05678
11044
10584
10999
11187
09829
11435
09285

Damadenoche

Name

Saeki, Atsushi
Yamashita, Tadashi
Kurachi, Kiyoshi
Hanami, Akihiro
Yukawa, Hideo
Hara, Hirokazu
Shinagawa, Mizuho
Sato, Yuka

(56104) NOCHE On 2/8/2020 At Damadenoche

56101



Scoresheet for Team: 56104 NOCHE

For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/01/2020 At 02:30 PM

Division:  Aichi Spring 2020 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total: 105 201 132 162

Home Team
Team: 56104 NOCHE

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
39 58 61 42

Damadenoche

SL MP Player # Name

* 4

*
AN~ OO

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

3

NNNEFENEDN

08734
10253
05357
07815
09683
09684
08747
05358

Asami, Kiyoshi
Takai, Tsuyoshi
Shibahana, Tetsuji
Nagayama, Hiromi
Hotta, Kouiji

Kajita, Jun
Sawabe, Sarara
Sawabe, Tazue

Division Standings Through Last Week

¥3,000

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Team: 56103 EpicPower

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*5

*
a NN BN O

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

W W MNDNDNDDNE

05772
05009
05003
08748
10454
07789
05000

Damadenoche

Name

Tsuji, Takahiro
Asai, Tadashi
Kawase, Masaya
Yoshida, Masahiro
Bui, Anh

Ito, Yutaro

Ito, Koji

(56101) DAMADE On 2/8/2020 At Damadenoche

56104



Scoresheet for Team: 56103 EpicPower
For Week Number:

Division:  Aichi Spring 2020 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total: 105 201 132 162

Home Team
Team: 56104 NOCHE

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
39 58 61 42

Damadenoche

SL MP Player # Name

* 4

*
AN~ OO

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

3

NNNEFENEDN

08734
10253
05357
07815
09683
09684
08747
05358

Asami, Kiyoshi
Takai, Tsuyoshi
Shibahana, Tetsuji
Nagayama, Hiromi
Hotta, Kouiji

Kajita, Jun
Sawabe, Sarara
Sawabe, Tazue

4/17 On 02/01/2020 At 02:30 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

¥3,000

Visiting Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Team: 56103 EpicPower

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*5

*
a NN BN O

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

W W MNDNDNDDNE

05772
05009
05003
08748
10454
07789
05000

Damadenoche

Name

Tsuji, Takahiro
Asai, Tadashi
Kawase, Masaya
Yoshida, Masahiro
Bui, Anh

Ito, Yutaro

Ito, Koji

(56102) NYAN COOL On 2/8/2020 At Be Cool

56103



