Scoresheet for Team: 56102 NYAN COOL

For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/01/2020 At 02:30 PM

Division: Aichi Spring 2020 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Team #:	1	2	3	4
Points Last Week:	39	58	61	42
Total:	105	201	132	162

Home Team

Team: 56102 NYAN COOL Host Location: Be Cool					Team: 56101 DAMADE Host Location: Damadenoche				
SL	MP	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name	
* 6	3	06972	Kato, Yoshikazu		* 9	0	05678	Saeki, Atsushi	
* 6	2	08745	Kubota, Daisuke		* 6	2	11044	Yamashita, Tadashi	
N * 3	0	08806	Arakawa, Sachiyo	¥3,000	* 4	1	10584	Kurachi, Kiyoshi	
* 4	3	09358	Kubota, Eiko		* 5	3	10999	Hanami, Akihiro	
* 2	1	10082	Yamama, Hidetada		* 7	2	11187	Yukawa, Hideo	
* 3	3	10848	Nishimura, Katsuhiko		* 3	2	09829	Hara, Hirokazu	
* 3	2	10849	Ando, Teruaki		* 2	3	11435	Shinagawa, Mizuho	
* 2	1	11710	Ishimitsu, Teruhisa		* 1	2	09285	Sato, Yuka	

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(56103) EpicPower On 2/8/2020 At Be Cool

Scoresheet for Team: 56101 DAMADE

For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/01/2020 At 02:30 PM

Division: Aichi Spring 2020 Session

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Team #:	1	2	3	4
Points Last Week:	39	58	61	42
Total:	105	201	132	162

Home Team

Team: 56102 NYAN COOL Host Location: Be Cool					Team: 56101 DAMADE Host Location: Damadenoche				
SL	MP	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name	
* 6	3	06972	Kato, Yoshikazu		* 9	0	05678	Saeki, Atsushi	
* 6	2	08745	Kubota, Daisuke		* 6	2	11044	Yamashita, Tadashi	
N * 3	0	08806	Arakawa, Sachiyo	¥3,000	* 4	1	10584	Kurachi, Kiyoshi	
* 4	3	09358	Kubota, Eiko		* 5	3	10999	Hanami, Akihiro	
* 2	1	10082	Yamama, Hidetada		* 7	2	11187	Yukawa, Hideo	
* 3	3	10848	Nishimura, Katsuhiko		* 3	2	09829	Hara, Hirokazu	
* 3	2	10849	Ando, Teruaki		* 2	3	11435	Shinagawa, Mizuho	
* 2	1	11710	Ishimitsu, Teruhisa		* 1	2	09285	Sato, Yuka	

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(56104) NOCHE On 2/8/2020 At Damadenoche

Scoresheet for Team: 56104 NOCHE

For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/01/2020 At 02:30 PM

Division: Aichi Spring 2020 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4
Points Last Week:	39	58	61	42
Total:	105	201	132	162

Home Team

Team: 56104 NOCHE

Host Location: Damadenoche

	S	SL	MP	Player #	Name	
	*	4	3	08734	Asami, Kiyoshi	
	*	9	2	10253	Takai, Tsuyoshi	
	*	6	1	05357	Shibahana, Tetsuji	
Ν	*	4	2	07815	Nagayama, Hiromi	¥3,000
	*	5	1	09683	Hotta, Kouji	
	*	4	2	09684	Kajita, Jun	
	*	2	2	08747	Sawabe, Sarara	
	*	4	2	05358	Sawabe, Tazue	

Visiting Team

Team: 56103 EpicPower Host Location: Damadenoche

S	SL	MP	Player #	Name
*	5	1	05772	Tsuji, Takahiro
*	5	2	05009	Asai, Tadashi
*	2	2	05003	Kawase, Masaya
*	4	2	08748	Yoshida, Masahiro
*	2	2	10454	Bui, Anh
*	7	3	07789	Ito, Yutaro
*	5	3	05000	Ito, Koji

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(56101) DAMADE On 2/8/2020 At Damadenoche

Scoresheet for Team: 56103 EpicPower

For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/01/2020 At 02:30 PM

Division: Aichi Spring 2020 Session

Team #:	1	2	3	4
Points Last Week:	39	58	61	42
Total:	105	201	132	162

Home Team

Team: 56104 NOCHE

Host Location: Damadenoche

	SL MP		MP	Player #	Name
	*	4	3	08734	Asami, Kiyoshi
	*	9	2	10253	Takai, Tsuyoshi
	*	6	1	05357	Shibahana, Tetsuji
Ν	*	4	2	07815	Nagayama, Hiromi
	*	5	1	09683	Hotta, Kouji
	*	4	2	09684	Kajita, Jun
	*	2	2	08747	Sawabe, Sarara
	*	4	2	05358	Sawabe, Tazue

Visiting Team

Team: 56103 EpicPower Host Location: Damadenoche

S	SL	MP	Player #	Name
*	5	1	05772	Tsuji, Takahiro
*	5	2	05009	Asai, Tadashi
*	2	2	05003	Kawase, Masaya
*	4	2	08748	Yoshida, Masahiro
*	2	2	10454	Bui, Anh
*	7	3	07789	Ito, Yutaro
*	5	3	05000	Ito, Koji

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(56102) NYAN COOL On 2/8/2020 At Be Cool

¥3,000

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama